

9/9/2022

## Northeast Central Services, Inc.

## Contributions

January--August 2022

	Date	Account	Amount	Balance
<b>12 &amp; 12 Group</b>				
	01/15/2022	Contributions	8.68	8.68
	03/01/2022	Contributions	40.00	48.68
	05/04/22	Contributions	30.00	78.68
	08/23/22	Contributions	40.00	118.68
Total for 12 & 12 Group			<b>\$ 118.68</b>	
<b>AA of Checotah</b>				
	02/09/2022	Contributions	50.00	50.00
	05/07/22	Contributions	50.00	100.00
	08/10/22	Contributions	50.00	150.00
Total for AA of Checotah			<b>\$ 150.00</b>	
<b>Acceptance (Tulsa)</b>				
	01/02/2022	Contributions	16.00	16.00
	04/06/2022	Contributions	22.25	38.25
	07/28/22	Contributions	31.00	69.25
Total for Acceptance (Tulsa)			<b>\$ 69.25</b>	
<b>Acceptance/Ponca City</b>				
	04/07/2022	Contributions	25.00	25.00
	07/08/22	Contributions	25.00	50.00
Total for Acceptance/Ponca City			<b>\$ 50.00</b>	

9/9/2022

## Northeast Central Services, Inc.

## Contributions

January--August 2022

<b>Awakening NS Group</b>				
	01/08/2022	Contributions	1,050.00	1,050.00
	03/07/2022	Contributions	625.00	1,675.00
	07/22/22	Contributions	1,918.50	3,593.50
	08/24/22	Contributions	882.43	4,475.93
Total for Awakening NS Group			<b>\$ 4,475.93</b>	
<b>BA Action Group</b>				
	01/18/2022	Contributions	200.00	200.00
	02/10/2022	Contributions	200.00	400.00
	03/07/2022	Contributions	200.00	600.00
	04/12/2022	Contributions	200.00	800.00
	05/09/22	Contributions	200.00	1,000.00
	06/06/22	Contributions	200.00	1,200.00
	07/07/22	Contributions	200.00	1,400.00
Total for BA Action Group			<b>\$ 1,400.00</b>	
<b>Back to Basics</b>				
	03/11/2022	Contributions	100.00	100.00
Total for Back to Basics			<b>\$ 100.00</b>	
<b>Before &amp; After</b>				
	07/14/22	Contributions	11.00	11.00
Total for Before & After			<b>\$ 11.00</b>	

9/9/2022

## Northeast Central Services, Inc.

## Contributions

January--August 2022

<b>Beginners Big Book Study</b>				
	01/05/2022	Contributions	20.37	20.37
	01/13/2022	Contributions	29.63	50.00
	03/10/2022	Contributions	50.00	100.00
	05/04/22	Contributions	50.00	150.00
Total for Beginners Big Book Study			<b>\$ 150.00</b>	
<b>Bottoms Up</b>				
	02/28/2022	Contributions	20.00	20.00
	04/06/2022	Contributions	10.00	30.00
	07/28/22	Contributions	18.00	48.00
Total for Bottoms Up			<b>\$ 48.00</b>	
<b>Broken Arrow Wisdom</b>				
	01/05/2022	Contributions	150.00	150.00
	03/07/2022	Contributions	150.00	300.00
	08/24/22	Contributions	225.00	525.00
Total for Broken Arrow Wisdom			<b>\$ 525.00</b>	
<b>Broken Bottle Group</b>				
	04/28/2022	Contributions	30.00	30.00
	08/08/22	Contributions	40.00	70.00
Total for Broken Bottle Group			<b>\$ 70.00</b>	

9/9/2022

## Northeast Central Services, Inc.

## Contributions

January--August 2022

<b>Claremore Pioneer Group</b>				
	03/03/2022	Contributions	50.00	50.00
	06/27/22	Contributions	50.00	100.00
	08/08/22	Contributions	50.00	150.00
Total for Claremore Pioneer Group			<b>\$ 150.00</b>	
<b>Downtown Group/Tulsa</b>				
	07/22/22	Contributions	325.00	325.00
Total for Downtown Group/Tulsa			<b>\$ 325.00</b>	
<b>Downtown Bartlesville Group</b>				
	03/28/2022	Contributions	300.00	300.00
Total for Downtown Bartlesville Group			<b>\$ 300.00</b>	
<b>Edmond Into Action</b>				
	04/28/2022	Contributions	120.00	120.00
Total for Edmond Into Action			<b>\$ 120.00</b>	
<b>Escaping Disaster Together</b>				
	06/24/22	Contributions	20.00	20.00
Total for Escaping Disaster Together			<b>\$ 20.00</b>	
<b>Evening Sunrise</b>				
	07/11/22	Contributions	34.59	34.59
Total for Evening Sunrise			<b>\$ 34.59</b>	

9/9/2022

## Northeast Central Services, Inc.

## Contributions

January--August 2022

<b>Fresh Start Owasso</b>				
	05/25/22	Contributions	40.00	40.00
Total for Fresh Start Owasso			<b>\$ 40.00</b>	
<b>Genesis Group</b>				
	05/17/22	Contributions	30.00	30.00
Total for Genesis Group			<b>\$ 30.00</b>	
<b>Gratitude Group</b>				
	04/06/2022	Contributions	301.51	301.51
	07/05/22	Contributions	264.60	566.11
Total for Gratitude Group			<b>\$ 566.11</b>	
<b>Grove Nooners Group</b>				
	01/03/2022	Contributions	100.00	100.00
	01/06/2022	Contributions	100.00	200.00
	07/23/22	Contributions	100.00	300.00
Total for Grove Nooners Group			<b>\$ 300.00</b>	
<b>Happy Hour Dry Dock</b>				
	02/07/2022	Contributions	200.00	200.00
	06/03/22	Contributions	250.00	450.00
Total for Happy Hour Dry Dock			<b>\$ 450.00</b>	
<b>Hominy Group</b>				
	08/08/22	Contributions	25.00	25.00
Total for Hominy Group			<b>\$ 25.00</b>	

9/9/2022

## Northeast Central Services, Inc.

## Contributions

January--August 2022

<b>House on Jamestown</b>				
	07/25/22	Contributions	78.30	78.30
Total for House on Jamestown			<b>\$ 78.30</b>	
<b>HOW Foundation/First Step Group</b>				
	06/07/22	Contributions	500.00	500.00
Total for HOW Foundation/First Step Group			<b>\$ 500.00</b>	
<b>Inola Big Book</b>				
	05/05/22	Contributions	25.00	25.00
Total for Inola Big Book			<b>\$ 25.00</b>	
<b>It's In The Book</b>				
	03/01/2022	Contributions	8.57	8.57
Total for It's In The Book			<b>\$ 8.57</b>	
<b>Koop Group</b>				
	07/31/22	Contributions	175.00	175.00
Total for Koop Group			<b>\$ 175.00</b>	
<b>Lake Eufaula Group</b>				
	01/14/2022	Contributions	5.00	5.00
	05/28/22	Contributions	50.00	55.00
Total for Lake Eufaula Group			<b>\$ 55.00</b>	

9/9/2022

## Northeast Central Services, Inc.

## Contributions

January--August 2022

<b>Lambda Unity</b>				
	08/05/22	Contributions	282.46	282.46
Total for Lambda Unity			<b>\$ 282.46</b>	
<b>Last Call</b>				
	01/26/2022	Contributions	102.66	102.66
	04/30/2022	Contributions	112.38	215.04
Total for Last Call			<b>\$ 215.04</b>	
<b>Last Chance</b>				
	02/17/2022	Contributions	75.00	75.00
	04/01/2022	Contributions	28.00	103.00
	07/20/22	Contributions	50.00	153.00
Total for Last Chance			<b>\$ 153.00</b>	
<b>Mannford Nomad Group</b>				
	01/03/2022	Contributions	300.00	300.00
Total for Mannford Nomad Group			<b>\$ 300.00</b>	
<b>McAlester Broken Bottle</b>				
	02/04/2022	Contributions	60.00	60.00
Total for McAlester Broken Bottle			<b>\$ 60.00</b>	
<b>Midtown Men's Group</b>				
	06/28/22	Contributions	258.74	258.74
Total for Midtown Men's Group			<b>\$ 258.74</b>	

9/9/2022

**Northeast Central Services, Inc.**  
**Contributions**  
**January--August 2022**

<b>Miracles Group</b>				
	01/10/2022	Contributions	28.22	28.22
	02/14/2022	Contributions	35.00	63.22
Total for Miracles Group			<b>\$ 63.22</b>	
<b>Muskogee Donut Hole</b>				
	01/12/2022	Contributions	360.00	360.00
	04/16/2022	Contributions	260.00	620.00
	07/20/22	Contributions	425.00	1,045.00
Total for Muskogee Donut Hole			<b>\$ 1,045.00</b>	
<b>Muskogee Happy Hour</b>				
	03/31/22	Contributions	10.00	10.00
Total for Muskogee Happy Hour			<b>\$ 10.00</b>	
<b>New Beginnings</b>				
	01/11/2022	Contributions	51.75	51.75
	03/01/2022	Contributions	100.00	151.75
	04/22/2022	Contributions	100.00	251.75
	05/18/22	Contributions	50.00	301.75
	07/07/22	Contributions	100.00	401.75
	08/02/22	Contributions	46.00	447.75
Total for New Beginnings			<b>\$ 447.75</b>	



9/9/2022

## Northeast Central Services, Inc.

## Contributions

January--August 2022

<b>New Day Group</b>				
	05/12/22	Contributions	454.00	454.00
Total for New Day Group			<b>\$ 454.00</b>	
<b>New Haven Group</b>				
	01/24/2022	Contributions	19.03	19.03
	02/19/2022	Contributions	60.53	79.56
	03/19/2022	Contributions	185.18	264.74
	04/26/2022	Contributions	349.82	614.56
	05/23/22	Contributions	164.79	779.35
	06/07/22	Contributions	10.00	789.35
	06/17/22	Contributions	112.77	902.12
	07/22/22	Contributions	133.52	1,035.64
	08/26/22	Contributions	180.97	1,216.61
Total for New Haven Group			<b>\$ 1,216.61</b>	
<b>Oak Park AA Group</b>				
	01/13/2022	Contributions	142.00	142.00
	06/23/22	Contributions	27.00	169.00
Total for Oak Park AA Group			<b>\$ 169.00</b>	

9/9/2022

## Northeast Central Services, Inc.

## Contributions

January--August 2022

<b>ODAT</b>				
	01/03/2022	Contributions	231.18	231.18
	02/09/2022	Contributions	118.86	350.04
	03/05/2022	Contributions	148.21	498.25
	04/04/2022	Contributions	163.41	661.66
	05/05/22	Contributions	240.50	902.16
	06/09/22	Contributions	129.42	1,031.58
	07/05/22	Contributions	163.25	1,194.83
	08/10/22	Contributions	118.40	1,313.23
Total for ODAT			<b>\$ 1,313.23</b>	
<b>Original Group</b>				
	02/04/2022	Contributions	50.00	50.00
	04/09/2022	Contributions	25.00	75.00
	05/23/22	Contributions	25.00	100.00
	06/06/22	Contributions	25.00	125.00
Total for Original Group			<b>\$ 125.00</b>	
<b>Original Westside Group</b>				
	04/30/2022	Contributions	70.52	70.52
	04/30/2022	Contributions	81.29	151.81
	07/28/22	Contributions	77.00	228.81
Total for Original Westside Group			<b>\$ 228.81</b>	

9/9/2022

## Northeast Central Services, Inc.

## Contributions

January--August 2022

<b>Outlaw Safe Cracker</b>				
	03/17/2022	Contributions	50.00	50.00
	06/13/22	Contributions	50.00	100.00
Total for Outlaw Safe Cracker			<b>\$ 100.00</b>	
<b>Owasso Group</b>				
	02/10/2022	Contributions	50.00	50.00
	05/19/22	Contributions	51.00	101.00
	07/25/22	Contributions	54.00	155.00
Total for Owasso Group			<b>\$ 155.00</b>	
<b>PATS Group</b>				
	02/14/2022	Contributions	171.00	171.00
	05/02/22	Contributions	57.00	228.00
Total for PATS Group			<b>\$ 228.00</b>	
<b>Primary Purpose Group</b>				
	01/10/2022	Contributions	106.00	106.00
	06/16/22	Contributions	95.00	201.00
Total for Primary Purpose Group			<b>\$ 201.00</b>	
<b>Promises Group Broken Arrow</b>				
	02/23/2022	Contributions	137.00	137.00
	08/06/22	Contributions	145.00	282.00
Total for Promises Group Broken Arrow			<b>\$ 282.00</b>	

9/9/2022

## Northeast Central Services, Inc.

## Contributions

January--August 2022

<b>Promises Group Grove</b>				
	01/03/2022	Contributions	69.00	69.00
	03/30/2022	Contributions	57.50	126.50
	06/30/22	Contributions	20.45	146.95
Total for Promises Group Grove			<b>\$ 146.95</b>	
<b>Pryor GTO</b>				
	08/10/22	Contributions	100.00	100.00
Total for Pryor GTO			<b>\$ 100.00</b>	
<b>Ripcord/Muldrow</b>				
	07/05/22	Contributions	352.00	352.00
Total for Ripcord/Muldrow			<b>\$ 352.00</b>	
<b>Rose Garden</b>				
	03/04/2022	Contributions	94.25	94.25
	03/09/2022	Contributions	53.25	147.50
	03/14/2022	Contributions	25.00	172.50
	03/24/2022	Contributions	9.00	181.50
	03/29/2022	Contributions	14.00	195.50
	04/05/2022	Contributions	16.00	235.50
	04/12/2022	Contributions	24.00	219.50
	05/11/22	Contributions	23.00	258.50
	05/17/22	Contributions	28.00	286.50
	05/23/22	Contributions	25.25	311.75
	05/31/22	Contributions	57.00	368.75
	06/03/22	Contributions	56.00	424.75

9/9/2022

## Northeast Central Services, Inc.

## Contributions

January--August 2022

	06/09/22	Contributions	34.00	458.75
	06/13/22	Contributions	46.25	505.00
	06/22/22	Contributions	39.00	544.00
	07/01/22	Contributions	37.00	581.00
	07/05/22	Contributions	47.00	628.00
	07/11/22	Contributions	49.70	677.70
	07/19/22	Contributions	28.00	705.70
	07/25/22	Contributions	46.00	751.70
	08/02/22	Contributions	18.00	769.70
	08/08/22	Contributions	35.00	804.70
	08/16/22	Contributions	28.00	832.70
	08/22/22	Contributions	22.00	854.70
	08/29/22	Contributions	42.00	896.70
Total for Rose Garden			<b>\$ 896.70</b>	
<b>Sapulpa Helping Hand</b>				
	07/30/22	Contributions	150.00	150.00
Total for Sapulpa Helping Hand			<b>\$ 150.00</b>	
<b>Sapulpa Serenity Group</b>				
	02/11/2022	Contributions	0.30	0.30
Total for Sapulpa Serenity Group			<b>\$ 0.30</b>	
<b>Serenity Harbor</b>				
	03/02/2022	Contributions	452.77	452.77
	06/09/22	Contributions	1,023.50	1,476.27
Total for Serenity Harbor			<b>\$ 1,476.27</b>	

9/9/2022

## Northeast Central Services, Inc.

## Contributions

January--August 2022

<b>SOS Group</b>				
	05/18/22	Contributions	941.97	941.97
Total for SOS Group			<b>\$ 941.97</b>	
<b>South Bixby AA</b>				
	07/07/22	Contributions	280.00	280.00
			<b>\$ 280.00</b>	
<b>Sunrise Group</b>				
	01/10/2022	Contributions	111.28	111.28
	02/11/2022	Contributions	38.55	149.83
	04/07/2022	Contributions	203.32	353.15
	05/07/22	Contributions	248.90	602.05
	05/13/22	Contributions	60.00	662.05
	06/08/22	Contributions	79.17	741.22
	08/06/22	Contributions	166.33	907.55
Total for Sunrise Group			<b>\$ 907.55</b>	
<b>Tahlequah Eastside Group</b>				
	01/12/2022	Contributions	25.00	25.00
	02/02/2022	Contributions	20.00	45.00
Total for Tahlequah Eastside Group			<b>\$ 45.00</b>	
<b>Tanglewood Sand Springs</b>				
	01/26/2022	Contributions	500.00	500.00
Total for Tanglewood Sand Springs			<b>\$ 500.00</b>	

9/9/2022

## Northeast Central Services, Inc.

## Contributions

January--August 2022

<b>Tulsa Big Book Group</b>				
	03/07/2022	Contributions	35.00	35.00
	05/28/22	Contributions	217.00	252.00
	06/07/22	Contributions	100.00	352.00
Total for Tulsa Big Book Group			<b>\$ 352.00</b>	
<b>Tulsa Group</b>				
	03/07/2022	Contributions	42.95	42.95
	04/06/2022	Contributions	32.05	75.00
	06/09/22	Contributions	50.00	125.00
	07/13/22	Contributions	25.00	150.00
	07/23/22	Contributions	10.00	160.00
	08/29/22	Contributions	25.00	185.00
Total for Tulsa Group			<b>\$ 185.00</b>	
<b>Vinita Downtown</b>				
	03/05/2022	Contributions	200.00	200.00
	04/25/2022	Contributions	300.00	500.00
	08/13/22	Contributions	200.00	700.00
Total for Vinita Downtown			<b>\$ 700.00</b>	
<b>Wagoner Big Book</b>				
	08/13/22	Contributions	49.13	49.13
Total for Wagoner Big Book			<b>\$ 49.13</b>	

9/9/2022

**Northeast Central Services, Inc.**  
**Contributions**  
**January--August 2022**

<b>We Agnostics</b>				
	01/12/2022	Contributions	10.00	10.00
	01/12/2022	Contributions	20.00	30.00
	06/27/22	Contributions	50.00	80.00
Total for We Agnostics			<b>\$ 80.00</b>	
<b>Willing to Grow</b>				
	02/05/2022	Contributions	150.00	150.00
Total for Willing to Grow			<b>\$ 150.00</b>	
<b>Women's Connection</b>				
	02/23/2022	Contributions	100.00	100.00
	03/28/2022	Contributions	151.00	251.00
Total for Women's Connection			<b>\$ 251.00</b>	
<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$ 25,242.16</b>	
<b>Faithful Fivers</b>			390.00	
<b>Personal Contribution</b>			3,543.43	
<b>Anonymous Contribution</b>			706.80	
<b>Bday Contribution</b>			133.00	
<b>In Memory of David C.</b>			50.00	
<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$ 30,065.39</b>	